Storage Tanks
• Can be used as pump tanks, storage tanks, contact tanks, mixing tanks,
any water storage application
• Custom Storage Tanks
• Sizes from 80 to 12,500 Gallons
– ASME Code steel tanks are constructed of Code material
• ASME Code Construction
– All tanks are constructed to the requirements of the ASME

A
5’
(NOM.)
Optional Vessel Support Construction
Tank Saddles
DIMENSION CHART (INCHES)
TANK DIAMETER A B C D E
20˝ 2 3/4 1 1/2 6 3/4
24˝ – 36˝ 2 1/2 3/4 2 1/2 8 1
42˝ & 48˝ 3 3/4 3 10 1
54˝ – 96˝ 3 3/4 3 10 1
PART NO.
TANK DIAMETER
(INCHES)
A B
P2-2600-20 20 22 6
P2-2600-24 24 26 6
P2-2600-30 30 32 6
P2-2600-36 36 38 6
P2-2600-42 42 44 6
P2-2600-48 48 50 6
P2-2600-54 54 56 8
P2-2600-60 60 62 8
P2-2600-66 66 68 8
P2-2600-72 72 74 10
P2-2600-84 84 86 10
P2-2600-96 96 98 10
PPMBR00106 R Aug 2014 Storage Tanks Brochure_Layout 1  8/27/14  12:36 PM  Page 3
Large Volume Storage Tank Selection Chart
Custom Storage Tanks
Custom-Line Storage Tanks (Sizes 80 thru 12,500 Gallons)

˝
˝
˝
˝
Sizes from 12 to 900 gallons - 75 psi, non-ASME
MODEL
NUMBER
VOLUME
(GAL)
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS.)A B C D E
PZ-12 12 26 1/2 24 12 5 13 27
PZ-21 21 26 7/8 24 16 5 13 45
PZ-32 32 38 3/4 36 16 8 17 52
PZ-42-T 42 51 48 16 12 26 71
PZ-42-S 42 33 5/8 30 20 8 17 71
PZ-82 82 63 60 20 12 33 114
PZ-120 120 64 1/2 60 24 12 33 154
MODEL
NUMBER
VOLUME
(GAL)
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS.)A B C D E F G H J
*PZU-525 525 131 114 36 6 56 2 1/2 2 1/2 4 2˝ NPT 685
*PZU-900 900 161 144 42 14 69 4 4 9 3˝ NPT 1040
MODEL
NUMBER
VOLUME
(GAL)
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS.)A B C D E G J K L
PZ-220 220 78 66 30 6 32 6 2 1/2 2 2 303
PZ-315 315 79 1/2 66 36 6 32 7 2 1/2 2 2 416
PZ-480 480 87 72 42 6 32 7 1/2 2 1/2 2 3 640
*NOTE:  PZU models are universal and can be installed horizontally or vertically.
WORKING PRESSURE - 75 PSI
1⁄2˝ NPT “H” SPUDS NOT ON PZ-220 AND PZ-315.
220 to 480 Gallons